THE DATASHEET OF
NCV7321D12R2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
August, 2016 − Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV7321/D
NCV7321

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 12 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
8
MARKING
DIAGRAMS
SOIC−8:
x = Specific Device Code
0 = NCV7321D10
1 = NCV7321D11
2 = NCV7321D12
DFN8:
y = Specific Device Code
2 = NCV7321MW2
F = Fab Location Code
= (NCV7321D11R2G only)
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package
NV7321−x
FALYW
 �
1
8
SOIC−8
CASE 751
1
DFN8
CASE 506DG
NV73
21−y

40% VBB
VBB
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Temperature Range Package Shipping†
NCV7321D10G Stand−alone LIN
Transceiver
−40°C to +125°C SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
96 Tube / Tray
NCV7321D10R2G 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7321D11G Improved Stand−alone LIN
Transceiver
96 Tube / Tray
NCV7321D11R2G 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7321D12R2G
ESD Improved Stand−alone
LIN Transceiver −40°C to +125°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7321MW2R2G DFN8
Wettable Flank
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging